SLC40D
Applications & Features
SANSHENG
SENSOR
Incremental encoder and absolute encoder are optional for the digital
signal output type. Output signals are square wave ABZ signals or Gray
code signals. Measurement range is up to 600mm. Linear accuracy: 0.05%
 FS. Resolution based on the di�erent con�guration can reach 0.001mm /

A：ET7272B
L：26C31
Order Information
JILIN SANSHENG SENSING TECHNOLOGY CO,LTD
No 191,Chaoqun Street, High-tech Development District,
Changchun 130012,China.
Skype:zhangpaula312
WhatsApp:+86 13804324526
SANSHENG
SENSOR
Measuring Range
Output Type Resolution (mm)
SLC -- A40 1D E 1M600
Output Signal
Operating Voltage Cable Length
Draw Wire
Sensor Series
Box Size
Incremental
Encoder Type
40*40mm
Digital Output
0-600mm
A: 0.05
B: 0.025
C: 0.02
D:0.01
E:0.008
1:5V
2:8-26V
E：Voltage
F：Pushpull
C：Open Collector
L:   Line Driver（5V）
A：Wide Voltage
      Line Driver（8-26V）
Standard 1M